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 TAPPA COPPA ITALIA Master 
Sabato 3 Marzo 2012 – Piscina Comunale di SAINT VINCENT 

 Risultati gare del mattino 
MT. 200 MISTI FEMMINE 
1 HOLLOSI VIKTORIA M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''48 02'37''65 
2 SOLAZZI ILARIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'35''93 02'42''56 
3 ROLANDO PAOLA M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'39''66 03'05''71 

1 ROSANO VALENTINA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'35''50 02'49''95 
2 RATTALINO ELISABETTA M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'42''52 03'22''38 
3 MANCINI SIMONA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'50''21 03'53''39 

1 BARAVALLE SIMONA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'33''97 02'40''20 
2 MIGLIORINI FRANCESCA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'41''82 03'15''36 
3 SCARPA MELISSA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'43''01 03'19''75 
4 BISTI MARA SHEILA M30 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'53''68 03'50''45 

1 DEL MASO ALESSANDRA M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'38''92 03'02''39 
 MAINA RAFFAELLA M35 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'00''00 Squalif. 

1 LEON FRANCESCA M45 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'44''10 03'21''54 
2 BRUSEGAN SILVIA M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'49''25 03'37''10 
3 PINCIROLI PAOLA M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'56''84 04'12''79 

1 MADDALENA LORELLA M50 SISPORT FIAT 00'57''16 03'56''50 

1 STRAKOVA MAJA M60 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'57''58 04'32''49 

MT. 200 MISTI MASCHI 
1 SOBRERO ANDREA U20 JULIO 00'29''34 02'17''45 
2 BOZZETTO MATTEO U20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'33''34 02'37''60 
3 CONROTTO ANDREA U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'33''56 02'52''02 

1 GURGO SALICE ANDREA M20 JULIO 00'29''84 02'34''72 
2 SERVI AMEDEO M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''68 02'44''89 
 SOBRERO STEFANO M20 JULIO 00'00''00 Assente 

1 LANFRANCO PIETRO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''85 02'34''38 
2 BERRUTI LIVIO M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''38 02'48''11 
3 RULLO NICOLA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'35''41 02'50''20 
4 TALLONE FEDERICO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'35''00 02'54''02 
5 SEDDA MARCO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'58''38 04'10''92 

1 VERGARI DIEGO M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'31''48 02'36''84 
2 FILIPPA LUCA M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'33''59 02'42''91 
3 ASTEGIANO ROBERTO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''47 02'54''26 

1 CASTIGLIONI RAMON M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'44''51 03'30''20 

1 FORZANI STAFANO M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'36''34 02'58''35 
2 SPREAFICO NICOLA M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'36''71 03'01''39 
3 HOLLOSI ROMAN M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'40''86 03'13''70 
 GELOSA LUCA M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'00''00 Squalif. 

1 NEGRI DAMIANO M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'43''37 03'22''75 
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1 MANCUSI CARLO M55 TORINO NUOTO 00'46''49 03'49''53 
2 SOMAGLIA GIANCARLO M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'56''86 04'35''01 

MT. 50 DORSO FEMMINE 
1 MACCHIORLATTI ALESSANDRA U20 TORINO NUOTO 00'43''21 

1 RUOLA LAURA M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'36''92 
2 PERRERO MARTINA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'39''10 
3 FAINI AMBRA M20 SAFA 2000 00'51''26 
 BRUNETTI SARA M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 GALLINARO LUCIA M20 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 GUIDI FEDERICA M20 SAFA 2000 Assente 

1 CARINI VALENTINA M25 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'39''93 
2 LONGHIN FABRIZIA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'40''52 
3 GIARDINA PIERFRANCESCA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'40''70 
4 MANCINI SIMONA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'47''35 
 COSTANTINI ELISA M25 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

1 ROMEO SARA M30 JULIO 00'37''32 
2 BAZZANI PAOLA M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''87 
3 SCARPA MELISSA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'43''62 
4 SCAPELLATO SOFIA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'46''76 
5 ABRATE LUISA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'47''41 
6 TROTTA IRENE CHIARA M30 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'59''21 

1 GRANATA ANNA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'46''21 
2 BERTOLETTI BARBARA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'52''53 
3 LATTUADA SABRINA M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'57''35 
 MAGNOLI LARA M30 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 

1 COPPERO SIMONA M40 TORINO NUOTO 00'39''27 
2 CICOLIN DANIELA M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'43''72 
3 ALLARA MARILENA M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'46''35 
4 FERRERO MARISA M40 JULIO 00'47''88 
 PAGNIN MADDALENA M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 

1 DE BENEDECTIS DONATELLA M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'41''19 
2 CAGNASSO NADIA M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'42''29 

1 MADDALENA LORELLA M50 SISPORT FIAT 00'52''73 

MT. 50 DORSO MASCHI 
1 POMILLO SALVATORE U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'38''27 
 VIOLI MARCO U20 JULIO Assente 

1 GUIZZO EDOARDO M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'32''21 
2 ALTEA FEDERICO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'33''34 
3 VITTON MEA ALBERTO M20 SAFA 2000 00'33''35 
4 SERVI AMEDEO M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''95 
5 BAFFIGI ALESSANDRO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'36''08 
 NICOLETTI STEFANO M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 ROGGERO GABRIELE M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 

1 REGINATO FEDERICO M25 JULIO 00'31''86 
2 GURGO SALICE MATTIA M25 JULIO 00'32''15 
3 BAFFIGI  STEFANO M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''46 
4 LICCIULLI CLAUDIO M25 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'37''76 
 D'ANGELO MARIO M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO Assente 
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1 FILIPPA LUCA M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''45 
2 CERRUTO MASSIMO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''92 
3 GHIRARDI ANDREA M30 JULIO 00'37''76 

 GRAZIADEI FRANCESCO M35 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 ZELANO LUIGI M35 SISPORT FIAT Assente 

1 MALATESTA ANDREA M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'35''40 
2 SCAPELLATO CORRADO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'37''92 
3 HOLLOSI ROMAN M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'44''12 
 GRASSINI MATTEO M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 

1 BENOFFI ALBERTO M45 SISPORT FIAT 00'31''83 

1 TAFFELLI LUIGI M50 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'40''14 
2 MEO ROCCO M50 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'41''94 
 URZI' GIUSEPPE M50 SAFA 2000 Assente 

1 GESTRO MASSIMO M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'45''95 
2 MANCUSI CARLO M55 TORINO NUOTO 00'48''77 

1 FORNI BRUNO M60 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'45''68 
2 CATENA VALERIANO M60 SISPORT FIAT 00'57''07 
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Risultati gare del pomeriggio 
MT. 100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 
1 SGRULETTI SARA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 01'07''98 
2 DE FRANCESCHI ILARIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 01'13''43 
 ARMATO CHIARA M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 FONTANA CARLOTTA M20 JULIO Assente 

1 MARMO VALERIA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 01'05''83 
2 ROSANO VALENTINA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 01'07''54 
 FORNERIS ELEONORA M25 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 

1 BAZZANI PAOLA M30 TORINO NUOTO 01'16''39 
2 TUSHAJ LINDA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'27''11 

1 TAVERNA CRISTINA M45 JULIO 01'21''29 

1 CAROSSO ANNA MARIA M70 SAFA 2000 01'53''41 

1 MARRAZZO MARIA M80 SAFA 2000 02'27''16 

MT. 100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI 
 FONTANA VITTORIO U20 JULIO Assente 

1 RIO LORENZO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'59''52 
2 GIROTTO MAURIZIO M20 UISP R. BORGARO 01'02''15 
3 DEMARIA JACOPO M20 UISP R. BORGARO 01'06''44 
 D'AMICO ANDREA M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO Assente 
 MASSA LUCA M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 MONACO GABRIELE M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO Assente 

1 DE MATTEO MARCO M25 UISP R. BORGARO 01'01''82 
2 TALLONE FEDERICO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'07''37 
3 MORICO CHRISTIAN M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 01'12''15 
4 USSIN SIMONE M25 C.N. S. VINCENT 01'16''36 
 D'ANGELO MARIO M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO Squalif. 
 MATTOLI DANIELE M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO Assente 

 CARLINO MICHELE M30 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 RIENTE PIETRO M30 C.N. S. VINCENT Assente 

1 SANTAVICCA MARCO M35 TORINO NUOTO 00'58''83 
2 GENINATTI EDOARDO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 01'01''28 
3 ACHILLI ALESSANDRO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 01'04''22 
4 CAPPELLARI ANDREA M35 C.N. S. VINCENT 01'07''09 
5 MICHELONE MARCO M35 TORINO NUOTO 01'09''51 
 ZORZINI MARCELLO M35 C.N. S. VINCENT Assente 

 BONINO STEFANO M40 VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 

 BERNARDINELLO RAFFAELE M45 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 PELLEGRINO CORRADO M45 VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 

1 ROSSI CARLO M65 UISP R. BORGARO 01'37''09 

1 GIRAUDO GIULIO M70 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'48''68 

1 VALENTE GIOVANNI M85 UISP R. BORGARO 02'14''74 
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MT. 100 FARFALLA FEMMINE 
1 HOLLOSI VIKTORIA M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'10''98 
2 SABATO MICHELA M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'18''20 

1 BERTOLA FRANCESCA M25 TORINO NUOTO 01'18''71 
2 SCALFONI CARLOTTA M25 SAFA 2000 01'21''01 
3 LONGHIN FABRIZIA M25 TORINO NUOTO 01'30''02 
4 GIARDINA PIERFRANCESCA M25 TORINO NUOTO 01'34''34 

1 BARAVALLE SIMONA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'12''70 
2 MIGLIORINI FRANCESCA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'33''95 

1 DEL MASO ALESSANDRA M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 01'25''34 

1 TANGORRA MARILENA M40 UISP R. BORGARO 01'38''86 

1 PINCIROLI PAOLA M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 02'05''27 

 BESSONE MADDALENA M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 

MT. 100 FARFALLA MASCHI 
1 SOBRERO ANDREA U20 JULIO 01'01''64 
 VIOLI MARCO U20 JULIO Assente 

1 GUIZZO EDOARDO M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 01'09''61 
2 ALTEA FEDERICO M20 TORINO NUOTO 01'13''37 
3 IACONETTA DARIO M20 ALBA SPORT 01'31''83 
 NICOLETTI STEFANO M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 ROGGERO GABRIELE M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 SOBRERO STEFANO M20 JULIO Assente 
 VITTON MEA ALBERTO M20 SAFA 2000 Assente 

1 ARCUDI ANTONIO M25 CORDENONS 01'00''57 
2 ZAMORANI MATTEO M25 SISPORT FIAT 01'05''06 
3 GURGO SALICE MATTIA M25 JULIO 01'06''67 
4 ROSATO NICOLA M25 SISPORT FIAT 01'09''56 
5 RULLO NICOLA M25 TORINO NUOTO 01'16''84 
6 CATUFA MICHELE M25 ALBA SPORT 01'20''06 
 BELLOTTI MIRKO M25 SISPORT FIAT Assente 

1 GARCIA VIEL YOIAN FIDEL M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'59''49 
2 VERGARI DIEGO M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'07''88 
3 CERRUTO MASSIMO M30 TORINO NUOTO 01'21''75 
4 ASTEGIANO ROBERTO M30 TORINO NUOTO 01'26''82 

1 CITRINITI LUIGI M35 SISPORT FIAT 01'09''56 
2 CASTIGLIONI RAMON M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 01'39''59 

1 MALATESTA ANDREA M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'19''32 
2 SPREAFICO NICOLA M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 01'22''56 
 ZANOTTI FABIO M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 

 ROTUNDO SALVATORE M45 SISPORT FIAT Assente 

1 SOMAGLIA GIANCARLO M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 02'03''73 

1 BONELLI ROBERTO M65 UISP R. BORGARO 01'44''71 
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STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO A MASCHI 
1 SISPORT FIAT A 00'26''77 01'44''36 
 Zamorani Lanfranco Garcia Lombardo 
2 JULIO A 00'26''96 01'48''27 
 Gurgo A. Ghirardi Gurgo M. Sobrero 
3 MILLENNIUM NUOTO A 00'26''70 01'49''56 
 Nezi D'Angelo Guizzo Norico 
4 TORINO NUOTO A 00'29''61 01'54''66 
 Altea Baffigi Rullo Rio 
5 SISPORT FIAT A 00'29''13 01'59''27 
 Alessandria Beltramo Vercelli Borgogni 
6 UISP R. BORGARO A 00'28''41 02'00''46 
 Girotto Baldas Demaria DeMatteo 
7 ALBA SPORT A 00'31''80 02'08''46 
 Pace DePlano Iaconeta Catufa 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO B MASCHI 
1 TORINO NUOTO B 00'26''95 01'49''82 
 Filippa Cerruto Berruti Gallinaro 
2 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE B 00'28''65 01'55''06 
 Varallo Malatesta Conrotto LaBruna 
3 SISPORT FIAT B 00'27''94 01'55''74 
 Rosato Falco Citriniti Chillemi 
4 DINAMICA TORINO B 00'29''07 02'03''12 
 Geninatti Taccoli Patrassi Achilli 
5 JULIO B 00'30''51 02'08''15 
 Viotti Sassone Quaglia Mingozzi 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO C MASCHI 
1 TORINO NUOTO C 00'27''09 02'01''44 
 Santavicca Astegiano Michelone Lapi 
2 ALBA SPORT C 00'33''32 02'07''33 
 Peila Pecorini Fornero DeRuvo 
3 SISPORT FIAT C 00'30''16 02'18''42 
 Bellachioma Bertorello Catena Scapellato 
4 VIVISPORT FOSSANO C 00'29''99 02'22''25 
 Tallone Giraudo Gestro Vergari 
 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO C 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Taffelli Spreafico Iorillo Giommi 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO E MASCHI 
1 UISP R. BORGARO E 01'02''71 02'58''27 
 Bonelli Visca Valente Rossi 
STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO A FEMMINE 
1 SISPORT FIAT A 00'30''26 02'03''34 
 Hollosi Pasero Sabato Gigantiello 
2 TORINO NUOTO A 00'32''35 02'09''35 
 Costa Longhin Giardina Bertola 
3 UISP R. BORGARO A 00'32''82 02'12''48 
 DeFranceschi Perrero Buzzotta Sgruletti 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO B FEMMINE 
1 JULIO B 00'34''77 02'15''15 
 Romeo Zanon Campa DalFarra 
2 DINAMICA TORINO B 00'30''67 02'15''59 
 Martino Cagnasso Allara Buscicchio 
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3 VIVISPORT FOSSANO B 00'34''95 02'22''05 
 Rattalino Tushaj Migliorini Baravalle 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO C FEMMINE 
1 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE C 00'33''32 02'23''79 
 Rolando Strakova Leon Maina 
2 SISPORT FIAT C 00'35''35 02'32''00 
 Scarpa Maddalena Farina Borgnino 
3 JULIO C 00'35''85 02'35''87 
 Taverna Pomentale Favarin Ferrero 
4 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO C 00'37''81 02'55''89 
 Brosegan Trotta Pinciroli Colombo 

MT. 50 RANA FEMMINE 
1 SOLAZZI ILARIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'37''14 
2 COSTA ILARIA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'41''24 
3 ROLANDO PAOLA M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'44''40 
4 BUZZOTTA SILVIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'48''80 
 FONTANA CARLOTTA M20 JULIO Assente 

1 PASERO ANNA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''68 
2 ZANON FRANCESCA M25 JULIO 00'41''07 
3 TORTA DIANA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'42''06 
4 RATTALINO ELISABETTA M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'42''44 
5 MARMO VALERIA M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'42''76 
6 BUSCICCHIO SARA M25 DINAMICA TORINO 00'44''26 
 LEMBO SONIA M25 ALBA SPORT Squalif. 
 BORRONI GIULIA M25 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 
 COSTANTINI ELISA M25 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 
 PLATANIA SILVIA M25 SAFA 2000 Assente 

1 CRISTALDI VERONICA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'46''47 
2 TUSHAJ LINDA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'47''24 
3 CECCARELLI LAURA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'50''80 
4 BISTI MARA SHEILA M30 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'52''39 

1 LATTUADA SABRINA M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'48''94 
2 COLOMBO FABIOLA M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'49''37 
 VILLATA VALENTINA M35 ALBA SPORT Assente 

1 DAL FARRA BARBARA M40 JULIO 00'43''90 
2 BORGNINO PAOLA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'46''76 
3 FARINA STEFANIA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'47''98 
4 FAVARIN SIMONA M40 JULIO 00'48''00 

1 BRUSEGAN SILVIA M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'44''07 
2 CAMPA SILVIA M45 JULIO 00'47''56 
3 CAGNASSO NADIA M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'47''70 

1 POMENTALE MARINA M50 JULIO 00'53''69 
2 AGHEMO GRAZIELLA M50 DINAMICA TORINO 00'54''94 
 LESIOBA OLGA M50 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 LIONELLO PATRIZIA M50 ALBA SPORT Assente 

1 SCAZZOLA MARIA CARLA M60 DINAMICA TORINO 01'27''74 

MT. 50 RANA MASCHI 
1 LOMBARDO MARCO U20 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''84 
2 FAINI ROBERTO U20 SAFA 2000 00'38''55 
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3 CONROTTO ANDREA U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'39''76 
 FONTANA VITTORIO U20 JULIO Assente 
 VALLARINO GREGORIO U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

1 FIRAS CHIHADE M20 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'31''10 
2 GURGO SALICE ANDREA M20 JULIO 00'32''29 
3 ALESSANDRIA FEDERICO M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''60 
4 BAFFIGI ALESSANDRO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'35''80 
5 DE CILLIS ANDREA M20 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'35''84 
6 BORGOGNI SIMONE M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'37''15 
7 IACONETTA DARIO M20 ALBA SPORT 00'38''55 
8 VERCELLI DANIELE M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'39''23 
9 DI BELLA ALEX M20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'40''66 
10 GAVAROTTI GIORGIO M20 SAFA 2000 00'44''02 
11 DEPLANO GIORGIO M20 ALBA SPORT 00'45''54 
 MASSA LUCA M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 

1 DE RUVO DANIELE M25 ALBA SPORT 00'39''21 
2 STERPIN LUCA M25 ALBA SPORT 00'39''28 
3 PRATO ALESSANDRO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'39''97 
4 QUAGLIA LUCA M25 JULIO 00'40''07 
5 PELENC ALBERTO M25 ALBA SPORT 00'40''37 
6 VARALLO CESARE M25 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'40''72 
7 ANTOCI DANIELE M25 SAFA 2000 00'41''32 
8 MANCINI GIOELE M25 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'45''26 
9 SEDDA MARCO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'49''10 
 PATRUNO ANTONIO M25 SAFA 2000 Assente 

1 GALLINARO STEFANO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'31''97 
2 LA BRUNA NICOLO' M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'35''20 
3 SASSONE ALESSANDRO M30 JULIO 00'39''04 
4 PATRASSI ALVARO M30 DINAMICA TORINO 00'48''07 

1 CHILLEMI DANIELE M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'39''33 
2 MORLACCHI STEFANO M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'41''32 
3 IORILLO ANGELO M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'42''20 
4 BENATTI FABIO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'44''16 
 PACE ANTONIO M35 ALBA SPORT Squalif. 
 ACCARDO MASSIMILIANO M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 
 BONGIORNO GIANCARLO M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 
 PIRCHIO RAUL M35 JULIO Assente 
 TROTTA MASSIMILIANO M35 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 

1 VIOTTI ERIK M40 JULIO 00'40''50 
2 FORNERO GIANLUCA M40 ALBA SPORT 00'41''49 
3 REGALBUTO ANTONIO M40 SAFA 2000 00'42''88 
4 BERTORELLO PAOLO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'44''85 
5 PECORINI ELIO M40 ALBA SPORT 00'45''71 
1 BELLACHIOMA ALBERTO M45 SISPORT FIAT 00'40''43 
2 MALTEMPI ROBERTO M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'42''48 
3 VISCA ALESSANDRO M45 UISP R. BORGARO 00'46''29 
4 TACCOLI ALESSANDRO M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'46''56 
5 ANDREASI IVO M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 01'01''12 
 BOCCHINI OSVALDO M45 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 
 FEDERICI FAUSTO M45 JULIO Assente 

1 BALDAS GIORGIO M50 UISP R. BORGARO 00'42''82 
2 MINGOZZI ROBERTO M50 JULIO 00'44''40 
3 D'URSI GIUSEPPE M50 SAFA 2000 00'46''46 
4 GIOMMI ROBERTO M50 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'48''87 
5 ZATTONI GIANCARLO M50 SAFA 2000 00'48''93 
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 GOBBO SILVIO M50 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 

1 GARBAGNATI GIULIO M55 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'43''90 
2 GESTRO MASSIMO M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'53''00 

1 GRECO UMBERTO M60 JULIO 01'01''16 
 MASSONI MAURIZIO M60 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 
 PADOVAN GRAZIANO M60 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 

1 FEA SERGIO M65 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'00''74 

1 GRIGNER GIOVANNI M80 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 01'36''36 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 
1 MACCHIORLATTI ALESSANDRA U20 TORINO NUOTO 00'34''53 

1 GIGANTIELLO DANIELA M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''92 
2 SGRULETTI SARA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''21 
3 PERRERO MARTINA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''74 
4 RUOLA LAURA M20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'31''78 
5 DE FRANCESCHI ILARIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'32''92 
6 COSTA ILARIA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'33''68 
7 BUZZOTTA SILVIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'37''73 
8 FAINI AMBRA M20 SAFA 2000 00'43''13 
 BRUNETTI SARA M20 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 DAMILANO MARTA M20 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 GALLINARO LUCIA M20 TORINO NUOTO Assente 
 GUIDI FEDERICA M20 SAFA 2000 Assente 

1 PASERO ANNA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''43 
2 SCALFONI CARLOTTA M25 SAFA 2000 00'31''32 
3 BERTOLA FRANCESCA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'31''46 
4 CARINI VALENTINA M25 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'31''82 
5 BUSCICCHIO SARA M25 DINAMICA TORINO 00'32''30 
6 TORTA DIANA M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''58 
7 ZANON FRANCESCA M25 JULIO 00'32''89 
8 LEMBO SONIA M25 ALBA SPORT 00'37''47 
 BORRONI GIULIA M25 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 
 LUPOLI ALESSIA M25 UISP R. BORGARO Assente 
 MIGHETTO ALICE M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO Assente 
 PLATANIA SILVIA M25 SAFA 2000 Assente 

1 MARTINO DARICA M30 DINAMICA TORINO 00'30''42 
2 ROMEO SARA M30 JULIO 00'31''49 
3 CRISTALDI VERONICA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''29 
4 SCAPELLATO SOFIA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''94 
5 ABRATE LUISA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'37''20 
6 CECCARELLI LAURA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'45''93 
7 TROTTA IRENE CHIARA M30 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'46''20 

1 MAINA RAFFAELLA M35 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'33''12 
2 GRANATA ANNA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''81 
3 COLOMBO FABIOLA M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'46''96 
4 BERTOLETTI BARBARA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'49''24 
 MAGNOLI LARA M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 
 VILLATA VALENTINA M35 ALBA SPORT Assente 

1 DAL FARRA BARBARA M40 JULIO 00'34''15 
2 BORGNINO PAOLA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''76 
3 CICOLIN DANIELA M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'36''33 
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4 FAVARIN SIMONA M40 JULIO 00'36''95 
5 ALLARA MARILENA M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'37''78 
6 FARINA STEFANIA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'38''35 
7 TANGORRA MARILENA M40 UISP R. BORGARO 00'38''81 
8 FERRERO MARISA M40 JULIO 00'41''91 
 PAGNIN MADDALENA M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 

1 LEON FRANCESCA M45 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'35''21 
2 DE BENEDICTIS DONATELLA M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'35''29 
3 TAVERNA CRISTINA M45 JULIO 00'35''87 
4 CAMPA SILVIA M45 JULIO 00'36''80 

1 POMENTALE MARINA M50 JULIO 00'43''66 
2 AGHEMO GRAZIELLA M50 DINAMICA TORINO 00'44''53 
 LESIOBA OLGA M50 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 LIONELLO PATRIZIA M50 ALBA SPORT Assente 

 BESSONE MADDALENA M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 

1 STRAKOVA MAJA M60 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'44''59 
2 SCAZZOLA MARIA CARLA M60 DINAMICA TORINO 01'05''67 

1 CAROSSO ANNA MARIA M70 SAFA 2000 00'53''56 

1 MARRAZZO MARIA M80 SAFA 2000 01'09''18 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI 
1 LOMBARDO MARCO U20 SISPORT FIAT 00'25''26 
2 BOZZETTO MATTEO U20 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'29''61 
3 POMILLO SALVATORE U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'30''09 
4 FAINI ROBERTO U20 SAFA 2000 00'30''33 
5 BELTRAMO FABIO U20 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''00 
 ARLAUD STEFANO U20 JULIO Squalif. 
 GALLO FEDERICO U20 SAFA 2000 Assente 
 IAMONTE OSCAR U20 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 
 VALLARINO GREGORIO U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE Assente 

1 FIRAS CHIHADE M20 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'25''97 
2 DE CILLIS ANDREA M20 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'26''70 
3 RIO LORENZO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'27''83 
4 BORGOGNI SIMONE M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'28''87 
5 PANCANI ALESSANDRO M20 SAFA 2000 00'29''91 
6 GARRONE GABRIELE M20 SAFA 2000 00'29''99 
7 DI BELLA ALEX M20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'30''74 
8 VERCELLI DANIELE M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''89 
9 DEPLANO GIORGIO M20 ALBA SPORT 00'36''02 
10 GAVAROTTI GIORGIO M20 SAFA 2000 00'38''26 
 ZANFABRO MATTEO M20 JULIO Squalif. 

1 ARCUDI ANTONIO M25 CORDENONS 00'25''75 
2 LANFRANCO PIETRO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'26''80 
3 ZAMORANI MATTEO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'26''81 
4 BAFFIGI  STEFANO M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'28''02 
5 ROSATO NICOLA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'28''30 
6 BERRUTI LIVIO M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'28''61 
7 CATUFA MICHELE M25 ALBA SPORT 00'29''10 
8 VARALLO CESARE M25 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'29''31 
9 DE RUVO DANIELE M25 ALBA SPORT 00'29''70 
10 PRATO ALESSANDRO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'29''80 
11 FALCO DAVIDE M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''91 
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12 STERPIN LUCA M25 ALBA SPORT 00'30''00 
13 QUAGLIA LUCA M25 JULIO 00'31''30 
14 MORICO CHRISTIAN M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO 00'31''66 
15 LICCIULLI CLAUDIO M25 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'31''82 
16 ANTOCI DANIELE M25 SAFA 2000 00'33''00 
17 USSIN SIMONE M25 C.N. S. VINCENT 00'33''19 
18 PELENC ALBERTO M25 ALBA SPORT 00'34''41 
19 MANCINI GIOELE M25 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'36''33 
 BELLOTTI MIRKO M25 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 MATTOLI DANIELE M25 MILLENNIUM NUOTO Assente 
 PATRUNO ANTONIO M25 SAFA 2000 Assente 

1 GALLINARO STEFANO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'27''48 
2 LA BRUNA NICOLO' M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'28''61 
3 GHIRARDI ANDREA M30 JULIO 00'29''33 
4 SASSONE ALESSANDRO M30 JULIO 00'31''44 
5 PATRASSI ALVARO M30 DINAMICA TORINO 00'33''63 
 RIENTE PIETRO M30 C.N. S. VINCENT Assente 

1 SANTAVICCA MARCO M35 TORINO NUOTO 00'26''40 
2 ACHILLI ALESSANDRO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'28''49 
3 CAPPELLARI ANDREA M35 C.N. S. VINCENT 00'29''80 
4 CHILLEMI DANIELE M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''02 
5 MICHELONE MARCO M35 TORINO NUOTO 00'30''33 
6 PACE ANTONIO M35 ALBA SPORT 00'32''54 
7 MORLACCHI STEFANO M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'34''11 
8 BENATTI FABIO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'35''92 
9 IORILLO ANGELO M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'38''79 
 CITRINITI LUIGI M35 SISPORT FIAT Squalif. 
 ACCARDO MASSIMINLIANO M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 
 BONGIORNO GIANCARLO M35 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 
 PIRCHIO RAUL M35 JULIO Assente 
 TROTTA MASSIMILIANO M35 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 
 ZELANO LUIGI M35 SISPORT FIAT Assente 
 ZORZINI MARCELLO M35 C.N. S. VINCENT Assente 

1 SCAPELLATO CORRADO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''22 
2 FORZANO STEFANO M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'30''74 
3 GELOSA LUCA M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'30''95 
4 FORNERO GIANLUCA M40 ALBA SPORT 00'31''00 
5 VIOTTI ERIK M40 JULIO 00'31''04 
6 BERTORELLO PAOLO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''53 
7 PECORINI ELIO M40 ALBA SPORT 00'34''73 
8 REGALBUTO ANTONIO M40 SAFA 2000 00'36''35 
 BONINO STEFANO M40 VIVISPORT FOSSANO Assente 
 GRASSINI MATTEO M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 
 ZANOTTI FABIO M40 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 

1 BELLACHIOMA ALBERTO M45 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''87 
2 NEGRI DAMIANO M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'33''79 
3 TACCOLI ALESSANDRO M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'35''03 
4 MALTEMPI ROBERTO M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'35''08 
5 VISCA ALESSANDRO M45 UISP R. BORGARO 00'36''96 
6 ANDREASI IVO M45 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'46''11 
 BOCCHINI OSVALDO M45 DINAMICA TORINO Assente 
 FEDERICI FAUSTO M45 JULIO Assente 
 ROTUNDO SALVATORE M45 SISPORT FIAT Assente 

1 TAFFELLI LUIGI M50 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'32''87 
2 MEO ROCCO M50 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'33''23 
3 GIOMMI ROBERTO M50 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'34''94 
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4 BALDAS GIORGIO M50 UISP R. BORGARO 00'35''85 
5 MINGOZZI ROBERTO M50 JULIO 00'38''19 
6 URZI' GIUSEPPE M50 SAFA 2000 00'39''65 
7 ZATTONI GIANCARLO M50 SAFA 2000 00'41''97 
 GOBBO FULVIO M50 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 

1 LAPI PAOLO M55 TORINO NUOTO 00'34''48 
2 GARBAGNATI GIULIO M55 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'36''36 
1 FORNI BRUNO M60 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 00'33''82 
2 GRECO UMBERTO M60 JULIO 00'46''11 
3 CATENA VALERIANO M60 SISPORT FIAT 00'46''69 
 MASSONI MAURIZIO M60 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 
 PADOVAN GRAZIANO M60 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO Assente 

1 BONELLI ROBERTO M65 UISP R. BORGARO 00'35''25 
2 FEA SERGIO M65 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'47''70 

1 GIRAUDO GIULIO M70 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'47''14 

1 GRIGNER GIOVANNI M80 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO 01'04''08 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI A FEMMINE 
1 SISPORT FIAT A 00'35''92 02'16''61 
 Hollosi Pasero Sabato Gigantiello 
2 TORINO NUOTO A 00'39''45 02'28''34 
 Bazzani Torta Bertola Macchiorlatti 
3 UISP R. BORGARO A 00'39''47 02'29''55 
 Perrero Solazzi Tangorra Sgruletti 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI B FEMMINE 
1 JULIO B 00'38''81 02'33''28 
 Romeo DalFarra Zanon Taverna 
2 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO B 00'40''46 02'35''54 
 DeBenedectis DelMaso Carini Cicolin 
3 VIVISPORT FOSSANO B 00'34''44 02'42''88 
 Baravalle Rattalino Migliorini Ceccarelli 
4 SISPORT FIAT B 00'47''19 02'53''10 
 Scapellato Cristaldi Scarpa Borgnino 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI C FEMMINE 
1 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE C 00'41''10 02'51''25 
 Maina Rolando Leon Strakova 
2 SISPORT FIAT C 00'51''89 03'14''11 
 Bertoletti Maddalena Farina Granata 
 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO C 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Bisti Lattuada Pincirolo Brusegan 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI D FEMMINE 
1 SAFA 2000 D 01'08''10 03'53''52 
 Carosso Faini Scalfani Marrazzo 
STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI A MASCHI 
1 SISPORT FIAT A 00'31''05 01'55''68 
 Zamorani Lombardo Garcia Lanfranco 
2 JULIO A 00'32''15 02'01''01 
 Gurgo M. Gurgo A. Sobrero Ghirardi 
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3 MILLENNIUM NUOTO A 00'29''84 02'01''60 
 D'Angelo Bozzetto Guizzo Nezi 
4 TORINO NUOTO A 00'32''61 02'05''23 
 Baffigi S. Baffigi A. Altea Rio 
5 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO A 00'37''82 02'05''70 
 Licciulli Falsitta DeCillis Firas 
6 SAFA 2000 A 00'34''06 02'16''11 
 Vitton Faini Pancani Garrone 
7 SISPORT FIAT A 00'42''54 02'19''38 
 Bertorello Borgoni Rosato Falco 
8 ALBA SPORT A 00'40''13 02'26''16 
 Catufa Pelenc Iaconeta  Sterpin 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI B MASCHI 
1 TORINO NUOTO B 00'34''18 02'05''93 
 Cerruto Gallinaro Rullo Berruti 
2 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE B 00'37''58 02'15''44 
 Malatesta LaBruna Varallo Conrotto 
 SISPORT FIAT B 00'38''54 02'15''44 
 Scapellato Alessandria Citriniti Chillemi 
4 UISP R. BORGARO B 00'34''73 02'28''72 
 Girotto Baldas Bonelli Demaria 
5 VIVISPORT FOSSANO B 00'39''61 02'51''01 
 Tallone Sedda Prato Giraudo 
 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO B 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Mancino Iorillo Castiglioni Andreasi 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI C MASCHI 
1 TORINO NUOTO C 00'32''01 02'14''65 
 Filippa Astegiano Santavicca Lapi 
2 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO C 00'39''27 02'25''96 
 Spreafico Morlacchi Forzani Gelosa 
 ALBA SPORT C 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Pecorini Fornero Peila DeRuvo 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI D MASCHI 
1 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO D 00'42''89 02'40''70 
 Taffelli Garbagnati Negri Meo 
2 SAFA 2000 D 00'51''76 03'01''16 
 Urzì D'Ursi Regalbuto Zattoni 
3 VIVISPORT FOSSANO D 00'47''84 03'04''01 
 Gestro Vergari Somaglia Fea 
4 UISP R. BORGARO D 01'21''18 03'25''56 
 Valente Visca Dematteo Rossi 
STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI E MASCHI 
1 NUOT. DEL CARROCCIO E 00'46''34 03'21''07 
 Forni Giommi Maltempi Grigner 


